Radiant Process Heaters
7-62
Design Features
✴ Industry standard twin bore quartz tube formats with 95% heat
transmittance
✴ 24-karat Gold Back Coating for targeted infrared applications
✴ White Ceramic Reflective Back Coating for extreme temperature
requirements

PCO will design a unit to suit your application. Clear, gold, or white ceramic coated heaters and dou-
bled end wiring, and chrome steel reflector options are available.
Ordering Information
Warning: Gemini Heaters
are designed to be used in
a horizontal position only.
Standard (Non-Stock) and Stock Sizes and Electrical Ratings — 230V
Stock Items Are Shown In RED
                Housing          Heated       Housing Assembly Part Number     Replacement Heater Part Number Winding
                   Length       Length (HL)             Heater Back Coating                          Heater Back Coating Pattern
 Watts       in      mm      in      mm         Gold           White           None            Gold           White           None See Page 7-66
   2000       36.19     919      31.5      800      CRA80001    CRA80015    CRA80024    GEM00015    GEM10015   GEM20015 A
   2500       44.06    1119     39.4     1000     CRA80002    CRA80016    CRA80025    GEM00016    GEM10016   GEM20016 A
   3250       56.63    1438     51.2     1300     CRA80003    CRA80017    CRA80026    GEM00018    GEM10018   GEM20018 A
   3750       63.75    1619     59.1     1500     CRA80004    CRA80018    CRA80027    GEM00019    GEM10019   GEM20019 A
   4000       67.69    1719     63.0     1600     CRA80005    CRA80019    CRA80028    GEM00020    GEM10020   GEM20020 A
   4100       71.65    1820     66.9     1700     CRA80006    CRA80020    CRA80029    GEM00021    GEM10021   GEM20021 A
   4500       76.38    1940     70.9     1800     CRA80007    CRA80021    CRA80030    GEM00022    GEM10022   GEM20022 A
   5000       84.25    2140     78.7     2000     CRA80008    CRA80022    CRA80031    GEM00023    GEM10023   GEM20023 B
6250      103.13   2620     98.4     2500     CRA80009    CRA80023    CRA80032    GEM00024    GEM10024   GEM20024 B
Housing Length
Rev 3 (1-20)
Gemini Series
Radiant Process Heaters